



CU PIRD Report

CU PIRD (Product Label) : 720000268520/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Aug 20, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Aug 20, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Aug 12, 2024
Created By	TEIGELER_D
Changed On	Aug 19, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	HELLMANN'S
CU Specification	710064314051
Change Number	300007239417

CU PIRD (Product Label) Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Hellmann's Dressing CLASSIC 1 L (KLASSIEK) - UFS
Dutch_BE	Hellmann's Dressing CLASSIC 1 L (KLASSIEK) - UFS
English	CU HLM CLASSICHERB DRE 1L PBOT
French_BE	Hellmann's Dressing CLASSIC 1 L (VINAIGRETTE MAISON) - UFS
German_DACH	Hellmann's Dressing CLASSIC 1 L - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



CU PIRD Report

CU PIRD (Product Label) : 720000268520/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Aug 20, 2024

CUC PIRD (Label Set) Data

CUC PIRD (Label Set) Header data

CUC PIRD (Label Set) : 200000126345/000/004

Rating: PUBLIC
Validity Area: EU
Valid From: Apr 14, 2023
Valid To: Dec 31, 9999
Status: Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	DRE_FS_Classic Maison
English_EU	CoM FR

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch

Legal Denominator: Klassieke dressing

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: water, raapzaadolie 32%, witte wijnazijn, mosterd 10% (water, **MOSTERDZAAD**, alcoholazijn, zout, aromas, specerijen), suiker, alcoholazijn, specerijen (uipoeder¹, knoflookpoeder¹, peper 0,2%), zout, extra olijfolie verkregen bij de eerste persing 1%, gemodificeerd zetmeel, kruiden¹ 0,2% (marjolein, oregano, basilicum, rozemarijn), geconcentreerd citroensap, verdikkingsmiddel (xanthaangom), invertsuikerstroop, geconcentreerd wortelsap, saffloerextract, gistextract, natuurlijk aroma, antioxidant (calciumdinatrium EDTA). Kan sesamzaad bevatten. Geschikt voor veganisten. Glutenvrij.
¹Duurzaam geteelde ingrediënten.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UoM	UoM Description
Nettogewicht	1	L e	l e

Statements :

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans
INGREDIENT LIST	Made with mustard and herbes de provence
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Gluten free
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 ml



CU PIRD Report

CU PIRD (Product Label) : 720000268520/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Aug 20, 2024

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	Droog, donker en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren. Na opening in de koelkast 1 maand houdbaar.
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot:
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Lactosevrij
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van kunstmatige kleurstoffen
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van toegevoegde kunstmatige smaakversterkers
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van toegevoegde conserveermiddelen

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 98,4 g [100 ml]
Energie	1355 kJ
Energie Kcal	324 kcal
Vetten	33 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	2,5 g
Koolhydraten	4,5 g
waarvan suikers	2,6 g
Vezels	0,8 g
Eiwitten	0,8 g
Zout	1,7 g

Per - 98,4 g (As Sold)

Statements
Product zoals verkocht

End of CUC PIRD (Label Set)

200000126345/000/004



CU PIRD Report

CU PIRD (Product Label) : 720000268520/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Aug 20, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Aug 20, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Aug 12, 2024
Created By	TEIGELER_D
Changed On	Aug 19, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	HELLMANN'S
CU Specification	710064314051
Change Number	300007239417

CU PIRD (Product Label) Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Hellmann's Dressing CLASSIC 1 L (KLASSIEK) - UFS
Dutch_BE	Hellmann's Dressing CLASSIC 1 L (KLASSIEK) - UFS
English	CU HLM CLASSICHERB DRE 1L PBOT
French_BE	Hellmann's Dressing CLASSIC 1 L (VINAIGRETTE MAISON) - UFS
German_DACH	Hellmann's Dressing CLASSIC 1 L - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	German_DACH



CU PIRD Report

CU PIRD (Product Label) : 720000268520/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Aug 20, 2024

CUC PIRD (Label Set) Data

CUC PIRD (Label Set) Header data

CUC PIRD (Label Set) : 200000126345/000/004

Rating: PUBLIC
Validity Area: EU
Valid From: Apr 14, 2023
Valid To: Dec 31, 9999
Status: Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	DRE_FS_Classic Maison
English_EU	CoM FR

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Legal Denominator: Essig-Öl Dressing

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: Trinkwasser, Rapsöl 32%, Weißweinessig, Speisesenf 10% (Trinkwasser, **SENFSAMEN**, Branntweinessig, Speisesalz, Aromen, Gewürze), Zucker, Branntweinessig, Gewürze (Zwiebelpulver¹, Knoblauchpulver¹, Pfeffer 0,2%), Speisesalz, natives Olivenöl extra 1%, modifizierte Stärke, Kräuter¹ 0,2% (Majoran, Oregano, Basilikum, Rosmarin), Zitronensaftkonzentrat, Verdickungsmittel (Xanthan), Invertzuckersirup, Karottensaftkonzentrat, Färberdistelextrakt, Hefeextrakt, natürliches Aroma, Antioxidationsmittel (E385). Kann Spuren von Sesamsamen enthalten. Glutenfrei.
¹aus nachhaltigem Anbau, weitere Infos unter www.ufs.com/nachhaltigkeit

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UoM	UoM Description
Nettogewicht	1	L e	Liter e

Statements :

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Logo, vegan
INGREDIENT LIST	Made with mustard and herbes de provence
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Glutenfrei
NUTRITION	Nährwerte pro 100 ml



CU PIRD Report

CU PIRD (Product Label) : 720000268520/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Aug 20, 2024

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	Trocken, dunkel und vor Wärme geschützt lagern. Nach dem Öffnen im Kühlschrank lagern und innerhalb eines Monats verbrauchen.
SHELF LIFE	Mindestens haltbar bis:
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Laktosefrei
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne künstliche Farbstoffe
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne zugesetzte künstliche Geschmacksverstärker
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne zugesetzte Konservierungsmittel

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/German_DACH

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 98,4 g [100 ml]
Energie	1355 kJ
Energie	324 kcal
Fett	33 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	2,5 g
Kohlenhydrate	4,5 g
davon Zucker	2,6 g
Ballaststoffe	0,8 g
Eiweiß	0,8 g
Salz	1,7 g

Pro - 98,4 g (As Sold)

Statements
Produkt wie verkauft